MONT STE ALDEGONDE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99202)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

143229- 57
308916-68
189956- 30
149417- 37
105143-92
131773- 47
172918- 64
133214- 33
105143-92
131773- 47
149417- 37
240178- 06
104809- 49
185354- 84
185354- 84
167429- 07
167429- 07
128471- 43
240178- 06
240178- 06
167429- 07
185354- 84
128471- 43
167429- 07
300836- 39
167429- 07
104809- 49
167429- 07
109900- 96

MALENGRE J. M

GUI LLET. DEBOCK
VAEREVANS VI NCENT
DEBCOCK. DELBRUYERE
CLOSE MARCEL
LAUTE ROGER
VANVRECKEM M CHEL
PETI T M CHEL
CLOSE MARCEL
LAUTE ROGER
DEBOCK. DELBRUYERE
LAVMBERT BERNARD
DENTENEER DANI EL
GEUZE 4 LBERT
GEUZE 4 LBERT
GCODEAU ROBERT
GODEAU ROBERT
DETOLLENAERE ALBERT
LAVMBERT BERNARD
LAVBERT BERNARD
GODEAU ROBERT
GEUZE 4 LBERT
DETOLLENAERE ALBERT
GODEAU ROBERT
CAPERON G & E
GODEAU ROBERT
DENTENEER DANI EL
GODEAU ROBERT
VANDERWALE J

ANDERLU
CARNI ER
FAYT

LA HEST
H ST- PA
H ST PI
M ST AL
H ST-PI
H ST- PA
H ST PI
LA HEST
BOS D
PERONNE
HAI NE- S
HAI NE- S
M STE- A
M STE- A
ST- VAAS
BOS D
BOS D
M STE- A
HAI NE- S
ST- VAAS
M STE- A
LEVAL-T
M STE- A
PERONNE
M STE- A
LA LOW

7 6
2 1
2 2
9 1
4 2
2 2
3 1
8 3
4 1
2 1
9 8
7 5
2 1
5 2
5 4

15 1

15 10
4 1
7 2
7 6

15 6
5 1
4 4

15 8

10 9

15 7
2 2

15 12
3 2

177623
179436
183009
181724
180902
180345
177435
179680

2

2

2
183956
176724
179284

2
177900

2
178635

ANWWWN

176252
5
2
6
182947

Ri ng
Bague

103243616
103215916
118506316
103223316
102710816
103248016
103345916
103270916
100247016
103222216
103221716
100520916
100410116
103258316
103259216
118505516
103246616
103219516
100521116
100522816
103245216
103259016
103219116
103246816
103317716
118503616
100410216
118503816
100455416

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



